Name (First)
Luke

Name (Last)
VanLangevelde

Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting Attendence List
PN# 23-180525 / R1 N -- Vivarium Air Valve Replacement - Phase 1 of 2

Email
Ilvanlangevelde@f-w.com

Phone
(616) 994-3813

Company Name
Farnsworth Group, Inc

Jeffry Carney jeff@mep-eng.com (720) 939-1370 MEP Engineering Inc
Brian Zimmerman bzimmerman@f-w.com (303) 877-9669 Farnsworth Group

Evan Steckler esteckler@bsalifestructures.com (636) 544-0133 BSA LifeStructures
Brandon Dark brandon.dark@wsp.com (303) 694-4755 wsp

Jason Frank jfrank@amdarchitects.com (303) 294-9448 Anderson Mason Dale Architects
Keith Jones kjones@bcer.com (303) 478-5070 BCER

Ryan Russell rrussell@f-w.com (719) 213-6399 Farnsworth Group
Joshua Vel jvel@bsalifestructures.com (801) 918-3562 BSA LifeStructures
David Lawry dlawry@groupl4eng.com (720) 459-1317 Groupl4

Jennifer Cordes jcordes@hcm?2.com (303) 748-7341 Hord Coplan Macht
Sean Convery sconvery@catorruma.com (303) 881-4373 Cator Ruma

Rachel Rouiller rrouiller@rdgusa.com (303) 548-8753 RDG Planning & Design
Benjamin Biehl biehlb@cuanschutz.edu (720) 270-1744 CU Anschutz

Walker Powell walker.powell@studiocompletiva.com (337) 371-6222 Studio Completiva

Greg Porter gporter@hollisandmiller.com (816) 674-3599 Hollis and Miller
Victoria Gillespie victoria.qgillespie@cuanschutz.edu (720) 281-1135 CU Anschutz

Natasha Hernandez nhernandez@rmhgroup.com (303) 330-2797 RMH Group

Aaron Shelburne aaron.shelburne@mep-eng.com (303) 936-1633 MEP Engineeting Inc
Bernie Hughes bernie.hughes@cuanschutz.edu (720) 724-7811 Na

Char Warder charleen.warder@cuanschutz.edu (303) 724-3004 CU Anschutz




